

Order Sheet

In the Court Of District & Sessions Judge, Cooch Behar

Misc. Judicial Case No-54/2018

Present: Sri S.P. Sinha, ADJ 1st in-charge of Ld. District Judge, Cooch Behar

Order No- 08

dt.07-03-2020

Today is fixed for w/o by OP-1 and 2 filing power by OP-3.

Ld. Advocate Kumarditya Mukherjee has filed power on behalf of OP-3.

Petitioner files hajira.

OP-1 and 2 files petition praying for time to file w/s. Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

Ld. P.O. is on leave.

To **14-05-2020** for w/o by OP-1 and 2 filing power by OP-3.

D/C-

**Sd/-
District Judge
Cooch Behar**

**Sd/- S.P. Sinha
District Judge
Cooch Behar**