

Order Sheet
In the Court Of District & Sessions Judge, Cooch Behar

Misc. Judicial Case No-54/2018
(CNR no.-WBCB01-003153-2018)

Present: Partha Pratim Chakraborty(J.O. code-WB01240),
District and Sessions Judge, Cooch Behar

Order No- 12
dt.21-04-2021

Today is fixed for hearing, w/o if any and vokatatnama by O.P.-3.

Written statement of O.P.3 be kept in the record.

Vokatatnama not yet filed by O.P.3

Time is allowed to O.P.-1 and 2 as per prayer.

To **05-07-2021** for hearing, w/o if any and vokatatnama by O.P.-3.

D/C-

Sd/-
District Judge
Cooch Behar

Sd/-
District Judge
Cooch Behar