

Misc (J) Arbi. 54/18
(CNR No. WBCB01- 003153-2018)
Present: Sri S. S. Das, A.D.J, 2nd Court, Cooch Behar

Order no. 20 dt. 21-09-22

Today is fixed for appearance.

Both parties filed their respective lawyer's haziras.

Ld. P.O is transferred. Successor has not yet been joined. Hence, the case is adjourned.

Fix **13.12.2022** for hearing.

Dictated & corrected

Sd/-

A.D.J, 2nd Court, Cooch Behar
in-ch of
Addl. District Judge,
3 rd Court, (S), Cooch Behar
WB00634

Sd/-

A.D.J, 2nd Court, Cooch Behar
in-ch of
Addl. District Judge,
3 rd Court, (S), Cooch Behar
WB00634