

Misc. Judicial (Arbitration) Case No. 54 of 2018
(CNR No. WBCB01-003153-2018)

Present : Subrata Ch. Polle,
District Judge, (WB01273)

28

06/04/2024

Today is the date fixed for compliance report.

Learned counsels for the contesting parties files
respective lawyer's hazira.

Sri Nitai Chandra Dey, learned Government
Pleader has prayed for an adjournment.

For the ends of justice, further time is granted
for the compliance of the order dated 06/06/2023.

Fix **27/06//2024** for compliance report.

Sd/- S.C. Polle

District Judge,
Cooch Behar